
Tricia McGrath
Regional Sales Manager
559.917.2899
tmcgrath@newstarlighting.com

Paige Torres-Toujouse
Regional Sales Manager
504.220.2069
ptoujouse@newstarlighting.com

Jessica Esteban
Quotes Coordinator
773.733.7444
jesteban@newstarlighting.com

Rosario Saldivar
Order Entry & Customer Service
Manager
773.733.7743
rsaldivar@newstarlighting.com

Quotes
quotes@newstarlighting.com
Pricing, Price Sheets, Previous/New Quotes

Tech (Pre-Purchase Order)
tech@newstarlighting.com
Pre-Purchase Tech Questions on Fixtures, IES &
Revit files

Order Entry/Commissions
orders@newstarlighting.com
Order Entry, Commissions, Lead Times, Estimated
Delivery

John Peña, PhD
President/Partner
773.733.7736
jpena@newstarlighting.com

Zac Evans
Regional Sales Manager
540.577.0815
zevans@newstarlighting.com

Rolando Ayala
Inside Sales & Tech Support
773.733.7746
rayala@newstarlighting.com

Martin Serratos
Shipping & Receiving Manager
773.733.7448
mserratos@newstarlighting.com

Christina Peña
Marketing Manager
773.733.7449
cpena@newstarlighting.com

Marketing
marketing@newstarlighting.com
Spec Sheets, Brochures, Agent Portal, Events

Help (Post Purchase Order)
help@newstarlighting.com
Post Sale Issues, Field Service Issues, RGAs, Install,
Warranty

Shipping
shipping@newstarlighting.com
Shipping Inquiries, Receiving Information

Colette Fleming
EVP of Sales & Marketing
847.644.2713
cfleming@newstarlighting.com

Deniz Nolff
Regional Sales Manager
407.808.3774
dnolff@newstarlighting.com

Juan Lopez
Quotes Manager
773.733.7747
jlopez@newstarlighting.com

Rosa Stotts 
Office & Procurement Manager
773.733.7741
rstotts@newstarlighting.com

Kathie Xuan
Marketing Coordinator
773.733.7447
kxuan@newstarlighting.com

DEPARTMENT CONTACTS

STAFF CONTACTS

2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609
newstarlighting.com

Phone: 773.847.1400 | Fax: 773.254.6811
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tel:+17738471400
https://newstarlighting.com/

